/ 2 2 6 2 2 7 /
H A L L  L E D
E S S E N T I A L
Design  ESSE-CI
<19
>80
44
>105 lm/W

Ø
H A L L  L E D
E S S E N T I A L
L A R G E
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
H A L L  L E D  E S S E N T I A L
Ø 230Ø 230
1
0
0
200
220
Ø
COD lm
38MP14L4M 14W 4000K 1500
38MP20L4M 20W 4000K 2100
38MP28L4M 28W 4000K 2700
COD lm
38MP14L3M 14W 3000K 1480
38MP20L3M 20W 3000K 2080
38MP28L3M 28W 3000K 2680
COD lm
38MP14L4L 14W 4000K 1500
38MP20L4L 20W 4000K 2100
38MP28L4L 28W 4000K 2700
COD lm
38MP14L3L 14W 3000K 1480
38MP20L3L 20W 3000K 2080
38MP28L3L 28W 3000K 2680
Microcell polycarbonate internal reflector and opal
microprism polycarbonate diffuser. UGR<19.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /